
  
 

 
2024 Squirts BASEBALLSCHEDULE 

 

Team     # Coach    Phone # 

NDTC      1 Noah Jager   230-5594  

High Valley Real Estate   2 Blake Lippert   381-2927 

Wealth Bridge Financial  3 Josh Widmer   230-9016 

Ft. Totten    4 Justin Yankton   351-4928 

 

******************************************************************************************** 

*LISTEN TO KZZY, KQZZ, OR KDLR FOR CANCELLATIONS OR SCHEDULE CHANGES. 

*Practice will be held 9:00-10:30 
*Parents are responsible for all transportation of their children for practices. *Diamonds 6—9 at Ruger Park.    
*** PLEASE CHECK GAME TIMES CAREFULLY AS THEY CHANGE 

 

******************************************************************************************** 
Mon., June 10   Tue., June 11   Wed., June 12  Thur., June 13 

Practice    GAMES @ RUGER  Practice   NIGHT GAMES 

10:40-12:00   10:40 D6 1 vs 4   10:40-12:00  D8 5:00 3 vs 4   

    10:40 D7 2 vs 3      D7 5:00 1 vs New Rockford 

           D7 7:00 2 vs New Rockford 

  

Mon., June 17   Tue., June 18   Wed., June 19  Thur., June 20 

Practice    Games vs Carrington  Practice Teams 1 & 2 GAMES @ RUGER 

10:40-12:00   12:00 D6 1 vs Carrington  10:40-12:00      10:40 D7 1 vs 4  

    12:00 D7 2 vs Carrington  TEAM 3 @ BOTTINEAU   12:00 D7 2 vs 4 

    1:30 D6 3 vs Carrington  12:00 & 1:30   TEAM 3 BYE 

    1:30 D7 4 vs Carrington 

 

Mon., June 24   Tues June 25          Wed June 26  Thurs. June 27 

Practice    Games @ Ruger   Pracitce Teams 2 & 3 GAMES 

10:40-12:00   10:40 D6 1 vs 2   Team 1 @ Cando 1:30 D6 1 vs 3 

    10:40 D7 3 vs 4   10:00 & 11:30  1:30 D7 4 vs 2 

 

Mon. July 1   Tues July 2   Wed July 3  Thurs July 4 

Practice 1 & 3   Games @ Ruger   No practice  no practice  

Team 2 @ Carrington  10:40 D6 1 vs 2   Or games  or games 

11:00 & 1:30   12:00 D6 1 vs 3 

    1:30 D6 3 vs 4 

 

Mon July 8   Tues July 9   Wed July 10  Thur July 11 

Practice    Games    Games   Team 2 Pracitce 

10 :40-12 :00   12:00 D7 4 vs Bottineau  10:00 D7 2 vs Cando 10:40-12:00  

    1:30 D7 1 vs Bottineau  11 :30 D7 4 vs Cando Game 10:40 D6 1 vs 3 

    10:40 D6 2 vs 3   Teams 1 & 3 Practice 

 

Mon July 15   Tues July 16   Wed July 17  Thurs July 18 

Practice    GAMES    Practice    NIGHT GAMES  

10:40-12:00   10:40 D6 1 vs 2   10:40-12:00  5:30 D6 1 vs 2 

    1:00  D6 2 vs 3      5:30 3 vs 4 @ Fort Totten 

    Team 4 @ New Rockford 

    1:00 & 3:00 

 

Mon July 22   Tues July 23    Wed July 24  Thur July 25 

Practice    Games     Playoffs TBA  Playoffs Make-up day 

10:40-12:00   10:40 D6 1 vs 4 

    12:00 D7 2 vs 4    

    Team 3 @ New Rockford 

    10:00 & 12:00 

 

*Youth Baseball Coordinator – Josh Widmer 701-230-9016



  
 

 
 

 


